Week

Date

Feb. 5
Monday

Feb. 8
Thursday

Feb. 12
Monday

Feb. 15
Thursday

Feb. 17
Saturday

Feb. 20
Tuesday

Feb. 22
Thursday

2023-24 IC Basketball HOME Schedule

Gym

IC

Time

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00

6:00
7:00
8:00

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

Grade

5G
5B
6G
6B

8B

6B

7B
JHG

6B
JHG
8B

5G
6B
7B

5G

8B
JHG
JHG

7B
6B
5B
6B

Vs

IC -- CTK*
IC-- CTK1
IC -- CTK2
IC1--CTK1

IC-- CTK2
IC2 -- CTK1
IC1 -- HS2
IC--HS1

IC2 -- CTK3
IC-- AL*
IC-- AL*

IC-- ST*
IC1--IC2
IC1--1C2

IC--1HM
IC1 -- IHM
IC--AS
IC2 -- AS
IC1-- AS
IC2 - AL

IC -- HS*
IC -- HS*
IC--SJ
AL--SJ

IC2 - AS
IC1--AS
IC--HS1
IC2 -- HS2



